L BPFEYEGE- 2FT)

Shuttle Bus Timetable(Monday to Friday)

A2 AR ERER | LEABEBFRER | 38ALERRE | LEAL AR
TERERFRER LA -LEN2D L E-L2 525 & 06:50C% )
nE-BHN0L ~FHB-LEHNIA 07:20C% )
06:50(% ) AT A (FEB B 07:50(% )
07:20( % ) ATLR RSB 4B 08:10 08:15
08:00(" ) 08:50 08:55 09:00(* )
(12408:30(% ) h e 09:20
0850 AFIX A TSR 09:50( ¢ )
09:20 09:50 10:00 10:20
09:50C* ) AFIRX A TSR 10:50
10:20 10:50 11:00 11:20
10:50(C% ) AFIX A TSR @ 11:50(% )
11:20 11:50 12:00 12:20
11:50 AFIRX A TSR @ 12:50(% )
12:20 12:50 13:00 13:20
12:50(% ) AT R (7B 4820 13:50
13:20 13:50 14:00 14:20
13:50(% ) AITX A T3 14:50(% )
14:20 14:50 15:00 15:20
14:50 AITX A FEB 15:50(% )
15:20 15:50 16:00 16:20
15:50(% ) AITX A TR 16:40(% )
16:20 16:50 17:00 17:10
16:40(% ) e s s 17:20C% )
17:10 RALREER B 17:50
17:20C% ) 17:50 18:00 18:20(* )
17:50 AFIX A TSR @ 19:00




i B AGE- 23T )

Shuttle Bus Timetable(Monday to Friday)

27 kPR LEABHRFRE | BEALERE | LEALFERF
18:20(*¢ ) 18:50 19:00 19:40
19:00 20:20
19:40 21:20
20:20 22:20
21:20 AFLX A TEB 4 23:20
22:20 00:20
23:20
00:20 o

2 BPEYA(ES P )-ALED

Shuttle Bus Timetable(Saturday ~ Sunday )-Staff car

A2 Akl | LEABBFR BHBALLEFER | LEALLAFR

L2 - BH2b 4~ k-2 525 & 06:50
07:20 07:55 08:10 08:15
08:50 09:30
13:00 11:00
15:20 AFIX A TEB 16:20
19:20 20:20
23:20 00:20

TRER

1.fﬁitﬁ’%iﬁ&%%%g@ﬁi$@§ﬁ@4%iﬁﬁﬁ%%%%)@ﬁg
B oo R BB SRETFY LEAERF IRy L AT ) AFIXTF)E ST R
MBI S > BARR ORI RG el FY UL P RS Rk C2 D LR
FR LR B TIRE R o

2. Avir(¢)rizx o G ¢ AT L o

. BIpERLELE 2RMF Wi s - FRTL P EREF FLETL LB o
e AR TR LA FEFRY  FRAMERL S R FLFIE
ko FFEFGERLERFY > BRAPM AR T L e PGl RS o

A FRZHAR(REE > A1 6020)k [108.10.1 =2 5]



